

RSA No. 109 of 2018

19.03.2018 Present: Mr. Mohan Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel
for the appellant.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing
on behalf of the appellant, list on **21st March, 2018**.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

19th March, 2018
(raman)