

**RSA No. 109 of 2018.**

**05.11.2018.** Present: Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, vice counsel, for the respondents.

**CMP No. 2090 of 2018.**

As prayed for by learned vice counsel for the appellant, list on **12.11.2018.**

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**

**November 05, 2018.**  
**(krt)**