

**RSA No.109 of 2018**

21.11.2025 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for respondent.

Fresh amended memo of parties has not been filed. Necessary correction has been carried out in the memo of parties. Amended memo of parties filed by the counsel is not in order. Let the corrected amended memo of parties be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

**Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)**

**21.11.2025**  
*(Shalini)*